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2014 Gallons of Gasoline Equivalent Reduced
21,272,401 gallons

Alternative Fuel Vehicles (91%)

Electric & Plug-In Vehicles (0.1%)

Fuel Economy Improvements (0.8%)

Hybrid Vehicles (0.5%)

Idle Reduction (4.3%)

Off-Road Vehicles (0.08%)

Vehicle Miles Traveled Reductions (3.3%)

2014 Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reduced
70,137 tons

Alternative Fuel Vehicles (66%)
Electric & Plug-In Vehicles (0.1%)

Fuel Economy Improvements (3.1%)

Hybrid Vehicles (1.9%)

Idle Reduction (16%)

Off-Road Vehicles (0.07%)

Vehicle Miles Traveled Reductions (12%)

Historical Gallons of Gasoline Equivalent Reduced
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69,532 gal
623,325 gal

2,084,075 gal

4,901,899 gal

11,957,438 gal

21,272,401 gal
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382 tons

4,639 tons

12,498 tons

29,391 tons

57,888 tons

70,137 tons

Off-Road Vehicles

Fuel Economy Improvements

Vehicle Miles Traveled Reductions

Idle Reduction

Hybrid Vehicles

Electric & Plug-In Vehicles

Alternative Fuel Vehicles
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